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UNITED MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
PEYTON R. WISE, General Agent

662 Rus» Building Tel. DO uglas 0342 San Francisco

1/ t

Burlin-

San

JONES
" Ellen A Mrs h3347 22d
" Elliott M elk r456 8th av
" Ellis C elk r4014 Calif
" Elma tchr Pub Seh r2534 14th av
" Elmer r2520a Bush
" Elmer (Lilliei welder hl382 7th ay
" Elmer T ( Olive i h765 Geary
" Elsie K sten SOCo r Bkly
" Emma Mrs h4014 Calif
" Emmet rep Snow Brokerage Co i

game
" Enid tchr r2390 15th av
" Enoch R L (Remediosi hll57 Stanyan
" Enoch R L Rev rll57 Stanyan
" Erie C elk SOCo r Ala
" Ernest L brkmn rl480 Calif

JONES ERNEST O (Marion) Asst V-Pres Pa-
cific National Bank of San Francisco.

hl4i» 17th Av ,^ „
" Ernest S sis mgr Willys-Overland Pacific Co

1414 Van Ness av
" Ethel Indvwkr rl318 Jessie
•' Ethel M elk rl323 Leavenworth
" Ethel M elk West Coast Life Ins Co r Daly

City
" Ethel P elk C&HSR Corp r Ala
" Etta M Mrs h3434 Sacto
" Eug B I Anne Mi restrwkr h632 10th av
" Eug P (Madeline) lawyer 620 Market R809

h3425 Divisadero
" Eugenia elk D S Steamboat Inspection r5

Port Miley
" Eva mlnr hl457 Geary
" Eva with Crocker Est Co rl080 Eddy
" Eva Mrs r378 8th av
" Evelyn sten Brush, Slocumb & Co r2841

Sacto _,

,

" Evelyn H Mrs elk Natl Park Service r Bkly
" Evelvn M elk r45 Arbor
" Evelvn Q bndywkr Knight-Counlhan Co r

Bkly
" Everett W elk Pac Natl Fire Ins Co r San

Carlos
" P E rl330 Turk
"PL h645 Bush
" Fletcher delmn r415 Buchanan
" Florence r2770 Lombard
" Florence elk rll32 Pell
" Florence Mrs h2 Guerrero
" Florence H sten r676 44th av
" Florence I Mrs h924 Chenery
" Flovd ctr Ralphs-Pugh Co r674 Bway
" Forrest L elk Hunt Bros Pkg Co r

Mateo „ , ..

" Foster C I Bethel) elk Santa Fe hl29 Lobos
" Prances singer NBC r Bkly
" Francis elk r37I Elsie
" Francis A lAnna Ti slsmn h2630 21st av
" Frank hotelwkr rl417 Geary „
" Frank playground dir S F Recreation Com

rl La Avanzada av
" Frank slsmn S F Lndv Assn rl330 Turk
" Frank A jr DSN h3423 Fillmore
" Prank A M iMarvi sta eng h520 Pacheco
" Frank E iBernice) swchmn h2436a Green-

wich
" Frank E i Frances) v-pres Jones Bros As-

bestos Co h801 Baker
" Frank J v-pres Lewis-Simas-Jones Co h845

Calif
" Frank L h202Q 15th ^,„,„
" Frank TJ (Josephine) piano tuner h4856

17th
" Frank V reporter Guide Pub Co
" Frank W meatctr r2873 19th av
" Fred (lola) r979 Chenery
" Fred h3776 22d
" Fred A dept mgr Jas F Waters r70 Corona
" Fred C (Eva) asst Adult Probation Dept

h628 Haves
" Fred D Mary) cond hl289 Pacific av
" Fred L (Leonora) agcy mgr New World

Life Ins Co h327 Lincoln way
" Fred L slsmn F S Buckley Door Co rl26

16th
" Fred P flremn Best Foods r235 San Jose av
" Fred S (lola F) mtrmn h515 Broderick
' Fred T elev opr rlOl Gough
" Fred W (Clara) slsmn h3140 Octavia
" Fredk (Sarah) gro 1698 Sanchez
• Fredk A (Ravma) electn h3273 26th
" Fredk C h3436 Clay
" Fredk E (Prances) capt SFPD h23D9 15th av
" Fredk E with PT&TCo r Okld
" Fredk W v-pres The Architect and Engineer

r Bklv
JONES G LEGH. Pres SheU Oil Co. 100 Bcsh
" Galpin Mrs r2205 Sacto
" Geo (Alma M) hl36 Brewster
" Geo r45 Liberty
" Geo rSOl Lincoln way
" Geo h3320 21st
" Geo auto mech rl274 O'Farrell
" Geo auto repr rl318 Jessie
" Geo (Nancy) carp h4244 20th
" Geo electn rl346 Pine
" Geo marine eng h2128 Van Ness av
" Geo singer NBC r Bkly
" Geo A h:87D Fulton
" Geo A (Hazel D mgr Richard Apts hnsO

Mission
" Geo B (Margt Mi USA h2345 Lake
" Geo C elk J J Davis

JONES
" Geo C (Eliz) gro 818 Laguna h955 Golden

Gate av
" Geo C I Hazel A) tchr Pub Sch h538 35th av
" Geo E elk SPCo r Okld
" Geo H chauf r840 Stanyan
" Geo H jan rl716 Webster
" Geo H restrwkr rl400 Golden Gate av
" Geo J slsmn rl875 Calif
" Geo L (Anne) h2250 Bay
" Geo L h270 7th av
" Geo M (Mary) sec Pac Coast Borax Co

hl609'2 Baker
" Geo P I Vera) plantmn Assoc Oil Co h813 Cole
" Geo R iConchita) glasswkr h475 Bosworth
" Geo W (Mabel) mach h895 24th av
" Geo W jr (Helen) ins 4824 3d
" Gertrude F phvs 909 Hvde R409 h69 Palm
" Gilbert T h2295' Calif
" Gladys sten hlDO Laguna
" Gladys Mrs h2385 Calif
" Gladys M elk SPCo r3320 Octavia
" Glenn i Jones & George i rI482 Calif
" Gordon (Laura L( supt Alaska Pkrs Assn

h542 Ulloa
" Gordon L slsmn Bennett & Layton Inc r270

7th av
" Grace buyer The Majestic r Menlo Park
Grace E Mrs h2610 Lake
Grady S i Natalie) acct h3720 Fillmore

' Gretchen E underwriter Merchants Under-
writers h3316 Laguna

Griff W I Mabel I h2756 McAllister
' Griffin porter r3200 Precita av
Griffin P elk r3200 Harrison
Griffith jan hlOl Gough

• Guv P (Victor Aaron Jones & Sutter) pub-
licist State Dept Pub Health r Okld

• Gwvnli singer NBC r Bkly
H A h460 Van Ness av S

• H B cond Calif St Cable R R rl272 Green
H Don elk r3149 Calif

' H E with J D & A B Spreckels Inv Co r

Bklv
• H I chauf rl672 Fulton
' H L treas Cal Pkg Corp r Palo Alto
' H M cond Calif St Cable R R rl547 Larkin
' H S slsmn C R Hunt r Bkly
' H S r872 McAllister
' H W mfrs agt 718 Mission R422 r Los

Gatos
Hannah (wid Thos) h281 Day

' Harold h780 Guerrero
' Harold C (Mary A) steward h577 40th av
' Harold H cAgnes H) mach hl386 18th av
' Harold L fcrmn Ry Exp Agcy r San Carlos
' Harold O bkpr h550 Lake
• Harold R meatctr r83 Carl
' Harriet F elk r45 Arbor
' Harriet T h60 Leavenworth
' Harrison A iBillie) (Thacher Jones &. Casey)

h70 Alviso
" Harry r236 5th
" Harry cond Mun Ry h434 2d av
" Harry radio opr r536 Harrison
" Hairv (Emily) stevedore hl9 Trainor
" Harry tmstr r930 Cayuga
•• Harry B elk SOCo r BKly
" Harry C (Maziei slsmn h2185 Ulloa
" Harrv E (Eva) eng h69 Francis
" Harry L barber 444 Balboa r Daly City
" Harvey rn4 Ellis
" Harvey (Ida) chauf h235a Pixley
" Harvey P r224 Van Ness av S
" Harvey F (Ramona) storekpr Golden Pheas-

ant r605 Steiner
" Hattie Mrs r2525 Steiner
" Hattie C Mrs hl463 Hyde
" Haviland chauf rl565 Jackson
" Hazel pkr r505 Grove
" Hazel Mrs slswn h214 14th
" Hazel I Mrs teleg opr SPCo h340 Hayes
" Helen elk r2353 Larkin
" Helen sten Russell Miller & Co r645 Stock-

ton
" Helen Mrs dental asst H H Alvarez r205

16th av
" Helen L tchr Pub Sch rll36 Guerrero
" Henrietta r276 Fowler av
" Henrv (Lillian) cook hl305 Webster
" Henrv lab rl095 McAllister
'• Henrv (Margt J) seamn h2681a 22d
" Henry B (Georgia) meats 1305 Castro hl328

do
" Henry B printer 3044 Fillmore
" Henry F embalmer Peter Magendie rl340

Golden Gate av
" Henry H cond CaUf St Cable R R r334 24th

Henry I (Daisy) chauf hl736 Cabrillo

Henry L warrant officer U S A r Ft Baker
Henry M cond hl515 Jackson
Henry T (Annie M) h2632 Post
Henry W h2444 Great Highway
Henry W cond Mun Ry r72 Rosecrans
Herbt adj Board of Trade r Bkly
Herbt restrwkr r215a Kearny
Herbt J cond Mun Ry r840 Stanyan
Herbt T (Isabelle B) asst mgr Farmers Natl
Grain Corp h2335 Pacific av

' Herget (Martha) chauf r924 Chenery
' Hettie L women's clo 1947 Ocean av rl8

Fairfield way

JONES
" Hiram D jan r541 Birch
" Hollowav lawyer 235 Montgy R1620 rl38i

Taylor
" Homer V mining eng r3578b 18th
" Horace sec Lacquer Chemicals Inc r Bkly
" Hortense Mrs Indvwkr rl359 Silver av
" Howard lab rl51 Belvedere
" Howard (Madge) parts mgr Studebaker

Pierce-Arrow Sales Corp hll26 Portola drl

" Howard E elk Met Life Ins Co r Okld
" Howard P mdse broker 417 Market R349

Bkly
" Howard F & Co (whse) 170 Division
" Howard H slsmn hl349 Clayton
" Howard M (Bernita) lawyer 235 Monti

R1226 h47 Clifford ter
" Howard W (Ehzi mach hSlO Rockdale dr
" Howell C dentist 450 Sutter R2334
" Hugh (Margt P( mtrmn h390 Bartlett
" Hugh B jr acct hl457 Lake
" Hugh B 3d elk rl457 Lake
" Hugh L hl332 Dolores
" Hugh O (Minnie C) hl079 Church
" Hugh P cond r41 Pomona
" Hugh R (Mary) wtchmn hl979 Van Ness

av S
" Hughes L (Frieda) mariner h585 16th av
" I R estimator Scott Co r Lomita Park
• Ida M (Wid H D) h83 Carl
' Irene M elk r570 39th av
' Irson (Regina) chauf h978 Valencia
' Isabelle rl436 Sanchez
" Isidra tchr rll57 Stanvan
" Iva cook 1896 Paciflc av
'' Ivan elk r639 Mason
" Ivan elk rSOO Bush
" J A r968 McAllister
" J Emmett bkpr Hibernia Sav & Loan Soc

r Lomita Park
" J F auto repr hl007 Sutter
" J Paul h805 Leavenworth
" J Paul asst mgr Padre Hotel r241 Jones
" J T servmn Tabulating Mach Co r Okld
" J W h58 Angelica
" J Walter (Fredrica) phys 490 Post RI451

hl3D Terrace dr
" J Wilbur slsmn Lang Realty Corp r225 Pow-

ell
" J Wilkes (Mary) slsmn Pac Portland Ce-

ment Co h2015 Cabrillo
" J Y h3425 Scott
" Jack pntr rl31 5th
" Jack E trader Hartley Rogers & Co r2016

Pacific av
" Jack M msngr r2D4 Alma
" Jacqueline compt opr WPRRCo r25 Keystone
'• Jas (Stella) chauf hll8 Milton
" Jas elk SPCo r Burlingame
" Jas jan r735 Taylor
" Jas Jab r2758 Greenwich
" Jas pkr r205 Vicksburg
" Jas ste-edore r718 Howard

, .

'• Jas B (x^eatrice O elk h774 Fulton glon-

" Jas B (Alma) slsmn Lachman Bros '1392 -j^^^
27th av

" Jas P chauf ^d Pub Wks ;e be-
" Jas H (Eliz) v-pres-mgr Ellery Arms Co

hl262 4Ist av ^ and
" Jas H (Sally) ptoibr 1900 Divisadero r601

44th av
" Jas J asst mgr Bklv Transp Co r Bkly
" Jas P (Pauline W) hknr h728 Shrader
•' Jas P radiomn r665 Andover
" Jas T (Jones Bros) 1_'1842 Jefferson
" Jane (wid Evan) r215 Elsie
" Jane E elk r70 Corona
" Jay (Myrtle) slsmn h,'339 Post
" Jav O mtrmn Mun Rv h3201 23d
" Jav P (Hazel) slsmn Baker HamUton & Pac

Co h3123 Anza ie the
" Jeanet G slswn r58a \Palter
" Jennie A (wid W O) 11124 Lake
" Jerald H gas sta atdt i3123 Anza
" Jeremiah rll56 Sutter
" Jeremiah restrwkr r503 Grove
" Jeremiah C (Hannah) .;Ik SPCo hl427 12tl

av
" Jerry (Mary) h657 26th av
" Jerrv M model rl6S8 lOth av
" Jesse br mgr Bouquet cohn Cigar Co r Okl
'• John r447 Eddy
" John rl317 Masonic av
" John blrmkr r505 Grove „
" John Indvwkr rl09 Shot well
" John (Cora) slsmn h295 Guerrero
" John A chauf r3742 24th ^ „
" John A examiner Interstate Commerce Cc
" John A pugilist r2712a S""" < |.
" John B (Emily) h3480 16th hicago,

" John B hl392 27th av n Fran-
" John B rl255 26th av „r„„in" John C (Susan) h371 27ti;

oronto,

" John C pntr r723b Howarci J
" John D rl436 Sanchez

, „ ,, ^
" John D (Ethel) plmbr h318 Holladay ay
" John E (Sophia) cond hl60_Santa Marinn of ti,j

" John E (Jean) elec eng h27.;2 Sacto
" John F (Nellie) slsmn h207;J Market
" John H elk Eastman Kodak, Co r I3kld

" John H comptroller W P Fu "er & Co r Bl

" John H (Marguerite) formn, Cal fress n^
18th av ;

sum-

grand

id tlie

n you

It is a

,1 give

€-

bK


